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Main

2019 SPRINGFIELD MILE | PURSE
$52,190

Twins
Semi 1

e %

Twins

Semi
2

8,500.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
2,750.00
2,500.00
2,250.00
2,000.00
1,750.00
1,650.00
1,550.00
1,450.00
1,400.00
1,350.00
1,300.00
1,250.00

$ 42,700.00
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$ 52,190
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SPRINGFIELD, IL

Production
Twins

$ 1,500.00
$ 1,000.00
S 750.00
600.00
550.00
500.00
450.00
400.00
350.00
325.00
300.00
275.00
250.00
225.00
200.00
175.00

R 720 Vo Vo TR Vo R Vo S VAR V2 0 Vo Sk Vo TR Vo S Vo SR V0 R V8

$ 7,850.00



